 D
H
Not of unauthorized commercial practices
HIGH VOLTAGE/HIGH POWER  AIR CORE REACTORS
MHVXL –Series
Introduction
BPEG reactor is dry type air core construction with multi-lay of windings paralleled. Each Winding consists of small-section parallel-
insulated aluminum wires, the whole reactor is integrated by epoxy fiberglass hardened in drying store, the leading-out ends of

Mili-henhry
Frequency
(HZ)
Output
(V)
r.m.s.
Thermal
rise
(�)
Formal Size
Weight
kg
Fix-OS
(mm)
H (mm) D (mm)
MPPT-103 010000
50/150/250/550/
1100/optional
0.44/3.3/6
.6/11/33 ≤65 080 180 053
option
MPPT-153 015000
50/150/250/550/
1100/optional
0.44/3.3/6
.6/11/33 ≤65 100 200 085
option
MPPT-203 020000
50/150/250/550/
1100/optional
0.44/3.3/6
.6/11/33 ≤65 125 250 110
option
MPPT-253 025000
50/150/250/550/
1100/optional
0.44/3.3/6
.6/11/33 ≤65 150 300 135
option
MPPT-303 030000
50/150/250/550/
1100/optional
0.44/3.3/6
.6/11/33 ≤65 200 350 168
option
MPPT-403 040000
50/150/250/550/
1100/optional
0.44/3.3/6
.6/11/33 ≤65 250 390 230
option
MPPT-503 050000
50/150/250/550/
1100/optional
0.44/3.3/6
.6/11/33 ≤65 300 600 280
option
MPPT-753 075000
50/150/250/550/
1100/optional
0.44/3.3/6
.6/11/33 ≤65 500 650 347